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F.O. Cable 3.0mm Armored SM G.657.A1 LSZH Black —
D
End 2: SCAPC 3.0mm
End 1: Hardened SCAPC
Optitap Compatible ||
Description: Test Patch Cord 3.0mm Armored SM G.657.A1 LSZH Black (end1) Hardened SC/APC to (end2) SC/APC 2FT
c
Technical Parameters
ltem Parameter ||
End 1 Hardened SCAPC Optitap Compatible
End 2 SCAPC
Insertion Loss (dB) @1310&1550nm Typical<0.15, Max<0.2 B
Return Loss (dB) >60
Radius of CuNature(mm) 5“'12 Fiber Optic Connectivity . . .
Fiber Undercut and Protrusion(nm) -100 to +100 SECPTG “:ﬁmmm1525yoptlc Communication CO., Ltd [ |
Apex Offset(um) 0to 50 DESIGNED BY: Jack Li| DATE: S CUSTOMER: MATERIAL:
Angle Eror(’) T APPROVED BY: iong weil DATE: PART NAME: SHRINKAGE:
: PART NO: SCALE: ‘REV: A
Operation Temperature -40~+70C Test Jumper
£ @ |08 no: SHEET NO: 1/1
17 [ 16 \ 15 14 13 12 11 [ 10 7 6 | 5 [ 4 | 3 [ 2 | 1




